
Appendix 3:  Housing trajectory 

158

127 127
120 121

92

125

171

225
220

248 251

267

2006/07 2007/08 2008/09 2009/10 2010/11 2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19
75

175

275
Total Past Completions

Total Projected Completions

PLAN - Draft Local Plan Review OAN

PLAN - Government Consultation OAN

PLAN - Core Strategy OAN

Year

D
w

el
lin

gs


